ME501206
Part Number ME501206
Manufacturer Powerex, Inc.
Description DIODE MOD 3PH BRDG 1200V 60A
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
ME501206 Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of ME501206
Manufacturer Part Number ME501206 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Powerex, Inc. Description DIODE MOD 3PH BRDG 1200V 60A
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Series - Technology Standard
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ) Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Package / Case Module Supplier Device Package Module
Diode Type Three Phase Voltage - Peak Reverse (Max) 1200V
Current - Average Rectified (Io) 60A Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 1.3V @ 60A
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr 10mA @ 1200V Packaging Bulk
warrantied and confidence. RFQ ME501206 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for ME501206
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
ME500410 IGBT Modules PRX 1050 pcs
ME50151V2-000U-A99 FAN AXIAL 50X15MM VAPO 12VDC Sunon 500 pcs
ME50100V1-000U-F99 FAN AXIAL 50X10MM VAPO Sunon 500 pcs
ME501610 DIODE MOD 3PH BRDG 1600V 100A Powerex, Inc. 500 pcs
ME500806 DIODE MOD 3PHASE BRIDGE 60A 800V Powerex, Inc. 500 pcs
ME50101V1-000U-A99 FAN AXIAL 50X10MM 12VDC WIRE Sunon 500 pcs
ME500810 DIODE MOD 3PH BRDG 800V 100A Powerex, Inc. 500 pcs
ME50151V1-000U-F99 FAN 50X50X15 12VDC VAPO TACH Sunon 63 pcs
ME50101VX-000U-A99 FAN AXIAL 50X10MM VAPO 12VDC Sunon 500 pcs
ME50151V3-000U-A99 FAN AXIAL 50X15MM VAPO 12VDC Sunon 500 pcs
ME50100V1-000U-A99 FAN AXIAL 50X10MM VAPO 5VDC WIRE Sunon 500 pcs
ME501606 DIODE MOD 3PH BRDG 1600V 60A Powerex, Inc. 500 pcs
ME50100V1-000U-G99 FAN AXIAL 50X10MM VAPO Sunon 500 pcs
ME50152V1-000U-A99 FAN 50X50X15MM 24VDC VAPO Sunon 500 pcs
ME501206 RM50TC-M IGBT Modules Mitsubishi Electric Semiconductor 1020 pcs
ME50151V1-000U-A99 FAN AXIAL 50X15MM VAPO 12VDC Sunon 500 pcs
ME50101V1-000U-G99 FAN AXIAL 50X10MM 12VDC WIRE Sunon 500 pcs
ME50101V1-000U-F99 FAN AXIAL 50X10MM VAPO Sunon 500 pcs
ME501210 DIODE MOD 3PH BRDG 1200V 100A Powerex, Inc. 500 pcs
ME501260 IGBT Modules PRX 1138 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
110Q2G41 AAT1160IRN-0.6-T1 ACT108-600 AP2553W6-7 B614SE-2
BA5982FP-E2 BAW101E6327HTSA1 C1005X5R1V104M050BB CC0201JRNPO9BN470 CCK-1212SF